

## Enrollment and Review Change to LB20

Introduced by

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Lautenbaugh amendment, AM1027, on page 1, line 4, "the act" has been struck and "such sections" inserted.

2. The Lautenbaugh amendment, FA3, has been struck.

3. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM64, on page 7, line 11, "section 28-101" has been struck and "sections 28-101 and 28-456.01" inserted.

4. On page 1, line 3, "section 28-101" has been struck and "sections 28-101 and 28-456.01" inserted; and in line 5 "a penalty" has been struck and "and change penalties" inserted.

(signed) Tyson Larson, Chairperson